Bylaw 989-22
Rates Bylaw

Schedule “B”

Schedule of Fees for Recreation Services
(GST & PST where applicable)

Arena Rates

Youth Group $ 90.00 /hr*

Adult Group $120.00 /hr *

Arena Rental/Private $120.00 /hr *

Drop in Recreation Fee $ 12.00 **

Public Skating Free Sponsored by businesses
Skate Sharpening $ 5.00/pr*

Arena Rental Summer NO ICE

Under 50 Persons $ 75.00 /hr $350/day
Under 150 Persons $100.00/hr  $375/day
Over 150 Persons $150.00/hr $425/day

Drop in Recreation Fee $ 500
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